● Optimum for carrier gas control in various kinds of solvents and pure water
circuits, for blow pressure control, for clean air and gas pressure control used
in liquid crystal or semiconductor-related processes, for other food product-
related lines requiring corrosion resistance, and for other non-grease type or
non-oil type lines.
● Contamination-controlled manufacturing process.
227
High pressure

Base for mounting (mass: 0.035kg) [1.23oz.]
Dimensions of Stainless Regulators (mm)
Order Codes
Specifications
Item
Media
Operation type
Port size
Pressure setting range
Maximum operating pressure
Proof pressure
Operating temperature range
Mass
Optional
Model
MPa  [psi.]
MPa [psi.]
MPa [psi.]
°C [°F]
kg [lb.]
Pressure gauge
Mounting base
HRS10□
HRS100
0.05～0.7 [7～102]
G1: Standard specification (1MPa)
HRS110
0.05～0.7 [7～102]
G1: Standard specification (1MPa)
HRS101
0.05～0.25 [7～36]
G3: Low-pressure specification (0.3MPa)
HRS111
0.05～0.25 [7～36]
G3: Low-pressure specification (0.3MPa)
HRS11□
Fluoro rubber only (FKM)
Air, nitrogen, carbon dioxide, helium, argon
Fluoro rubber (FKM), or fluoro plastic (PTFE)
Air, nitrogen, oxygen, carbon dioxide, helium, argon
Relieving, non-relieving specifications
0: Relieving type
1: Non-relieving type
Pressure setting range
0: Standard specification (0.05～0.7MPa) [7～102psi.]
1: Low-pressure specification (0.05～0.25MPa) [7～36psi.]
Port size
M5: 10-32 UNF
01: NPT1/8
02: NPT1/4
Material of rubber parts that contact gas
Blank: Fluoro rubber (FKM)
TF: Fluoro resin (PTFE) Note 1
Pressure gaugeNote 2
Blank: No pressure gauge
G1: Standard specification (1MPa) [145psi.]
G3: Low-pressure specification (0.3MPa) [44psi.]
Mounting base
Blank: No mounting base
B: With mounting base
φ
42
.5
2
36
.3
34
（58.5）
45
56
27 34 37
9
30